
PRE-EMPLOYMENT/

EMPLOYER SERVICES
DATE

EMPLOYEE NAME

COMPANYNAME

CONTACT

BILLING ADDRESS

EMAIL

PHONE

CITY/ST

CARDINAL
HEALTHCARE

FAX

ZIP

Cardinal Healthcare provides the following Pre-Employment/Employer Services.

Employer may utilize these available services and send employees with authorization to complete.

o

Employer Responsibilities:

EMPLOYMENT PHYSICALS

DOT PHYSICALS with UA

DOT DRUG SCREENS w/ MRO
DOT DRUG SCREENS w/o MRO
NON-CDL DOT PHYSICALS with UA
URINE DRUG SCREENS (COC/RAPID)
ALCOHOL BREATHALYZER TEST

INFLUENZA VACCINE
SPIROMETRY TEST (PFT)

$50.00
$75.00
$30.00
$75.00
$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$60.00

Employer must send employees with a written authorization including services required.
Employer will be invoiced monthly.
Payment is due within 30 days of receipt.

Employer should send all payments to:

o CARDINAL HEALTHCARE 601 FERNCREST DRIVE SUITE 2 SANDERSVILLE, GA 31082

Staff Signature

Employer Signature

Title

Title


