PRE-EMPLOYMENT/ EMPLOYER SERVICES



DATE		HEA	ALTHCARE
EMPLOYEE NAME		1121	amily Practice and Urgent Car
COMPANY NAME			
		NE	FAX ZIP
		r/st	
EMAIL			
			Į.
Cardinal Hea	althcare provides the following Pre-E	Employment/Employ	er Services.
Employer may utilize	these available services and send en	nployees with author	ization to complete.
			*
	EMPLOYMENT PHYSICALS	\$50.00	
	DOT PHYSICALS with UA	\$75.00	
	DOT DRUG SCREENS w/ MRO	\$30.00	
	DOT DRUG SCREENS w/o MRO	\$75.00	
	NON-CDL DOT PHYSICALS with UA	A \$75.00	
	URINE DRUG SCREENS (COC/RAPI	ID) \$30.00	
	ALCOHOL BREATHALYZER TEST	\$30.00	
	INFLUENZA VACCINE	\$20.00	
	SPIROMETRY TEST (PFT)	\$60.00	· III
Employer Responsibilities:			
Employer must sendEmployer will be inv	employees with a written authoriza	ition including service	es required.
Payment is due with	m Color Children Strate - Strate Strategy of Files	8	
Employer should ser	1. (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c		
o CARDINAL H	EALTHCARE 601 FERNCREST DRIVE S	SUITE,2 SANDERSVIL	LE, GA 31082
Staff Signature		Title	
Employer Signature		Title	